
Sr Item Describtion Quantity Price Amount Total 

1 Milk Powder Royal-V 2.5kg 6 250 69 17250 17,250.00$     

2 Milk Powder Royal-V 25g 48 100 57 5700 22,950.00$     

3 Tomato Paste Royal-V 50g 100 500 8.5 4250 27,200.00$     

4 OATS Royal-V 400g 24 250 26 6500 33,700.00$     

5 Fruit Drink Royal-V 710ml 12 150 19 2850 36,550.00$     

6 Ketchup Royal-V 340g 24 Chilli 200 12.5 2500 39,050.00$     

7 Milk Powder Royal-V 900g 12 111 57 6327 45,377.00$     

8 Mayonaise Royal-V 08oz 24 200 13 2600 47,977.00$     

9 Custard  Royal-V 400g 24 1 23 23 48,000.00$     

TOTAL 48,000.00$     
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